                                       DSTP001
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 10                                                                           Issue C
Figure 1: OEM Touchpad Modules
1. DESCRIPTION
Utilizing the latest and most advanced touch sensing technology, the TPM Series touchpad module is an extremely
high specification pointing device, ideal for the most demanding of cursor control applications. The device provides
both conventional X and Y-axis cursor movement with plug-and-play, multi-finger gesture support for enhanced user
interaction. The mutual-capacitance based tracking engine combines the benefits of solid state sensing (no moving

                                       DSTP001
www.cursorcontrols.com  9 of 10                                                                           Issue C
10. PRODUCT ORDERING CODE SYSTEM
Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers and letters to suit your
specification:
*For further options please contact your local sales representative.
10.1. Ordering Example
TPM-860513: Touchpad, Customer defined sealing, USB & PS/2 Interface, no external switches, OEM
style, RAL7015 polyester overlay, 3-inch.
Product Range
TPM = Touchpad Module
Mounting Option
5 = OEM mounting style
Active Touchpad Size
3 = 3-inch
Electrical Output*
6 = USB & PS/2 (auto-select)
Sealing Capabilities*
8 = Customer Defined
Switch Configuration
0 = No external switches
Overlay Colour/Style*
0 = No Overlay
1 = Polyester, RAL7015 (Grey)
2 = Glass, RAL7015 (Grey)
3 - 8 0 5 X 6 TPM
                                       DSTP001
www.cursorcontrols.com  10 of 10                                                                           Issue C
11. DOCUMENT HISTORY
Issue Date Author Remarks
A 12/04/17 O. O • Document released
B 10/09/19 O. O
• Overlay colour specification clarified
• ESD protection section updated to include guidance
for customer panel materials.
C 22/07/21 O. O
• Dimension drawing updated
• Product image updated